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STANDARD DAILY PROGRAMME

Day 0 (usually Sunday): Participant arrival. Day 7 (usually Sunday): Participant departure

BREAK

LUNCH
BREAK

9.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.30-12.30

12.30-13.30

AFTERNOON

Day 1

EVENING

Day 2 Day 3 Day 4

Dinner at a traditional

Italian restaurant

Day 5

Day 6

Organised by Teachersrise

Training session




